06/15/18
S5R31b

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 7

Y GRANGER
2 6 JARVIS
3 5 F  REYNOLDS

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JOSEPH
JACOB
DONNA

TO

ADIRONDACK (23) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE
FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 03/22/18
GREAT MEADOW 10027 06700700 05/2%/18

TRAINING ACADEM 69901

END OF FACILITY REPORT

00/00/00 05/24/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

95,0
95.0
95.0

00430
60540
00570

0
0
0




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALBION (09) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHE T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 HIRSCHMAN TIMOTHY GROVELAND 16021 00/0D/00 02/08/18 95.0 00390 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18
S5R315

REASSIGNHMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 1

2 4
3 2

JARVIS
F REYNOLDS
JOHNSON

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JACOB
DONNA
STEVEN

T0

ALTOMNA (54)

ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
GREAT MEADOW
TRAINING ACADEM
ATTICA

END OF FACILITY REFPORT

ITEH

10027
©9901
10034

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 05/24/18
00/00/00 05/24/18
00/00/00 06/07/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

95.0
95.0
95.0

00540
00570
00680

0
0
0




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR316 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ATTICA (og) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ) TO0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAH BATCH
W 1 1 F  HERMANNMYERS JENNIFER TRAINING ACADEM 69916 00/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00400 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18

SSs

R315

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

PREF T SEX NAME

AN

BULLOCK
GRANGER
BARR
JARVIS
REYNOLDS
JOHNSON

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JARRED
JOSEPH
JESSE
JACOB
DONNA
STEVEN

TO

BARE HILL (58}
ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT FACILITY
MARCY
FIVE POINTS
MID-STATE

GREAT MEADOW
TRAINING ACADEM
ATTICA

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10019
10020
12409
la027
69901
10034

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
02/08/18
03/22/18
05/24/18
05/26/18
05/24/18
Des07/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0

00380
00430
00500
00540
00570

-00680

[—2—F—X—R—X—)




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 6

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAPE VINCENT (58) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 6 REYNOLDS FLOYD ATTICA 10022 00/00/00 02/27/06 95.0 00590 0
2 G BARR JESSE - MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00500 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



D6/1E/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 7

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAYUGA (55} _TITLE: TEHMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT . REQUEST SENIORITY TEST ;

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 3 REYNOLDS FLOYD ATTICA 10022 00/00/00 02/27/06 95.¢ 00590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 8

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CLINTON (n2) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENICRITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 JARVIS JACOB GREAT MEADOW 10027 00700700 05/24/18 95.0 00540 0
2 1 JOHNSON STEVEN ATTICA 10634 06/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00680 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 9

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COXSACKIE (13) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST .

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 6 FIGUEROA JESUS ATTICA 10046 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00650 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/156/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 10

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR DOWNSTATE (24) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 MONTGOMERY DARRYL GREAT MEADOW 10041 00/00/00 05725718 95.0 00550 0
2 3 FIGUERDA JESUS ATTICA 10046 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00650 L]
3 ] DECKER RYNE ATTICA 10033 00/00/00 06/07/138 95.0 00670 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 : NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION FAGE 11

S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EASTERN (Lol TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQRLTY TEST ;

RANK PREF T SEX NAME : TQ DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 7 FIGUEROA JESUS ATTICA 10046 DO/00/00 06/07/18 95.6 00650 0

2 2 DECKER RYNE ATTICA 10033 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.¢ 00&70 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 12

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ELHMIRA (11) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
7 DECKER RYNE ATTICA 10033 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00670 0

END OF FACILITY REFORT



06/15/18
SSR315

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 2

2 1
3 5

MONTGOMERY
FIGUERDA
DECKER

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

DARRYL
JESUS
RYNE

T0

FESHKILL (05}

ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT FACILITY
GREAT MEADOW
ATTICA
ATTICA

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10041
10046
10033

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

PAGE 13

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
40/00/00 05/26/18
00/00/00 06/07/18
00/00/00 06/07/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

95.0
95.0
95.0

00550
00650
00670

0
1]
0




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 14

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FRANKLIN (53) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST !

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 BULLOCK JARRED MARCY 18019 ©0/006/00 02708718 95.0 00380 0

¥* 2 L GRANGER JOSEPH FIVE POINTS lo020 00/00/00 03722718 95.0 00430 0

3 ] BARR JESSE MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 05724718 95.0 00500 0

G b JARVIS JACOB GREAT MEADOW 10027 00/00/00 O05/29/18 95.0 00540 0

E 2 F REYNOLDS DONNA TRAINING ACADEM #9901 00/00/00 05/26/18 95.0 00570 0

-] L JOHNSON STEVEN ATTICA 10034 00/00/00 Q6/07/18 95.0 00680 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18
SSR315

RANK PREF
1 6

2 3
3 8

xW

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

T SEX NAME
GRANGER

BARR
F  REYNOLDS

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JOSEPH
JESSE
DONNA

T0

PAGE 15

GOUVERNEUR (81) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT
QRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE
FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 03/22/18
MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 05/24/18

TRAINING ACADEM 69901

END OF FACILITY REPORT

00/00/00 05/24/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

95.0
95.0
95.0

00430
00500
00570

0
0
0




06/15/18
SSR315

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 8 JOHNSON

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

STEVEN

TO

GREAT MEADOW

ORDERS
DATE

SCRUT

. FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE

PAGE 16

(04) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

REQUEST SENIORITY TEST .

SCORE SCRAM BATCH
95.0 00680 0

CURRENT

ATTICA 10034 00/00/00 06/07/18

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/16/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 17

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREEN HAVEN (08) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 G HMONTGOMERY DARRYL GREAT MEADOW 10041 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00550 0
2 2 FIGUERDA JESUS ATTICA 10046 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00650 0
3 8 DECKER RYNE ATTICA 10633 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00670 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUFERVISION PAGE 18

S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR GREENE (673 TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 5 FIGUERDA JESUS ATTICA le046 0000700 06/07/18 95.0 00650 0
2 G DECKER : RYNE ATTICA 10033 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00670 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 19

SSR316 REASSIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR GROVELAND (46) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST X
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 8

REYNGLDS FLOYD ATTICA 10022 00/00/00 02/27/06 95.0 00B%90 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 20

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BALE CREEK ASAT (85) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 REYNOLDS FLOYD ATTICA 10022 00/00/00 02/27/06 95.0 00590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 21

06/15/18 :
SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LIVINGSTON (890] TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
’ ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST .
T SEX NAME TG DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
10022 ©00/00/00 02/27/06 95.0 00590 0

RANK PREF .
1 7 REYNOLDS FLOYD ATTICA

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18
SSR315

RANK PREF T SEX
1 2

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME TO

REYNOLDS FLOYD

MARCY

ORDERS
DATE

SCRUT

PAGE 22

(49) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
CURRENT REQUEST SENIODRITY  TEST -
FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
ATTICA 10022 00/00/00 0Q2/27/06 95.0 00590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 23

SSR3LE REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MORIAH SHOCK €51) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
- ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST )

RANK PREF T 3SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 3 JOHNSON - STEVEN ATTICA 10034 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 Q@630 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 24

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OGDENSBURG (35) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT . AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 BULLOCK JARRED MARCY 10019 Q0/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00330 0
®W 2 1 GRANGER JOSEPH FIVE POINTS le02¢ @¢0/60/00 03/22/18 95.0 00430 0
3 1 BARR JESSE MID-STATE 12509 00/60/00 05/24/18 95.0 045090 0
% ] F REYNOLDS DONNA TRAINING ACADEM 69901 00/00/00 05/24%/18 95.0 00570 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 25

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ORLEANS (64) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 HIRSCHMAN TIMOTHY GROVELAND 10021 o©0/00/00 02708718 95.0 00390 0
2 1 PATTI FRANK COLLINS 10018 00/80/00 05/2%/18 95.0 00620 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 26

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OTISVILLE (29) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 L MONTGOMERY DARRYL GREAT MEADOW 10041 0Q0/Q00/00 05/26/18 95.0 08550 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



0e/15/18 ’ NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 27

S5R316 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR RIVERVIEW (57} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST .
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 5 BULLOCK JARRED MARCY 10019 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00380 0
*W 2 2 GRANGER JOSEPH FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00430 0
3 2 BARR JESSE MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 05/26/18 95.0 00500 0
G 7 F  REYNOLDS DONNA TRAINING ACADEM 69901 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00570 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18
SSR31b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO
1 6 MONTGOMERY DARRYL

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNITY SUPERVISION

SHAWANGUNK
ORDERS
DATE SCRUT

PAGE 28

(&8) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAHM BATCH
GREAT MEADOW 10041 ©0/00/00 05/2G/18 95.0 00550 0

END OF FACILITY REPORY



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIDNS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 29

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING 07) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SEMNIORITY TEST :

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 MONTGOMERY DARRYL GREAT MEALOW 10041 09700700 05/24/18 95.0 00550 0

2 G FIGUEROA JESUS ATTICA 10046 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00650 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNITY SUPERVISION PABGE 30

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (69) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE~RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
L 7 MONTGOMERY DARRYL GREAT MEADOW 10041 00/00/00 @5/24/18 95.0 00550 0
2 1 DECKER RYNE ATTICA 10033 00/00/08 66/07/18 95.0 00670 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 31

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LISf FOR ULSTER (61) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANf AFTER RE-RANK
- QORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST ;

RANK PREF T SEX NAHE TO . DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 8 FIGUERQA JESUS ATTICA 10046 00/00/00 O0O6/07/18 95.0 00650 0

2 3 DECKER RYNE ATTICA 10033 ¢0/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00670 ]

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/16/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 32

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR UPSTATE (84) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 BULLOCK JARRED MARCY 16019 o0/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00380 1}
®W 2 G GRANGER JOSEPH FIVE POINTS 10028 90/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00430 0
3 8 BARR JESSE MID-STATE 12409 060/00/00 05/26/18 95.0 00500 0
G4 5 JARVIS JACOB GREAT MEADOW 10027 90/90/00 065/29/18 95.0 00540 0
5 3 F  REYNOLDS DONNA TRAINING ACADEM #9901 @0-006/00 05/24/18 95.0 Q0570 0
6 6 JOHNSON STEVEN ATTICA 18036 Q0/00/00 06707718 95.0 00680 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 33

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WALEKILL (0é) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST :

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 8 MONTGOMERY DARRYL GREAT MEADOW 10041 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00550 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 34

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WASHINGTON (65) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 7 JOHNSON STEVEN ATTICA 10034 00/00/00 ©06/07/18 95.0 00680 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNXTY SUPERVISION PAGE 35

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING |.IST FOR WATERTOUWN (03 TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST Z

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 E REYNOLDS FLOYD ATTICA 10022 00700700 02/27/06 95.0 00590 0

2 5 BARR JESSE MID-STATE 12409 00700700 05/24/18 95.0 00500 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 36

SSR316 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WENDE (463} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SEMNIORITY TEST -

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 HMELNICK JOSEPH ATTICA 12402 00/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00410 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 4 REYNOLDS

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 37

WILLARD COR FAC (82) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST ;
TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
FLOYD ATTICA 10022 00/00/00 02/27/06 95,0 00590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPORT




